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Barnes & Thornburg Names 2015-2016 Managing
Partners, Management Committee

Robert T. Grand
Partner
Barnes & Thornburg LLP has announced its management committee for Indianapolis
2015-2016. Robert T. Grand has been re-elected managing partner of the

firm. Committee members are: P 317-231-7222

F 317-231-7433

Firm Managing Partner: bob.grand@btlaw.com
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e Robert T. Grand — Indianapolis - _:_ E
UREIESS
Chairman Emeritus: o k:::
Alan A. Levin
e Alan A. Levin — Indianapolis Of Counsel (Retired)
Office Managing Partners: P 317-231-7259

alan.levin@btlaw.com

e Stuart C. Johnson — Atlanta

e Mark E. Rust — Chicago V
Mark E. Rust
e D. Randall Brown — Fort Wayne, Indiana Of Counsel (Retired)

e William A. Nolan — Columbus, Ohio

P 312-214-8309

Tracy T. Larsen — Grand Rapids, Michigan
¢ y P chig mrust@btlaw.com

e Brian L. Burdick — Indianapolis
e David C. Allen — Los Angeles
e Connie A. Lahn — Minneapolis

e Philip J. Faccenda, Jr. — South Bend, Indiana William A. Nolan

Partner
e Karen A. McGee — Washington, D.C. Columbus
: P 614-628-1401
At-Large Management Committee Members: F 614-628-1433

bill.nolan@btlaw.com

e Terri L. Bruksch — Indianapolis ]
e Michael A. Carrillo — Chicago w
7 ]
e Andrew J. Detherage — Indianapolis \i l

D. Randall Brown

e Richard J. Hall — Indianapolis Partner



e Jeffrey A. Hopper — Indianapolis Fort Wayne

P 260-425-4674
F 260-424-8316
randy.brown@btlaw.com

e J. Scott Troeger — Elkhart, Indiana
e Melissa A. Vallone — Chicago

e Kenneth J. Yerkes — Indianapolis

With more than 600 attorneys and other legal professionals, Barnes &
Thornburg is one of the largest law firms in the country. The firm serves Brian L. Burdick
clients worldwide from 13 offices in Atlanta, Chicago, Dallas, Delaware,
Indiana, Los Angeles, Michigan, Minneapolis, Ohio and Washington, D.C.
For more information, visit us online at www.btlaw.com or on Twitter at

@BTLawNews. P 317-231-7393
F 317-231-7433

brian.burdick@btlaw.com

Partner
Indianapolis

}
David C. Allen
Partner
Los Angeles

P 310-284-3860
F 310-284-3894
dallen@btlaw.com

Connie A. Lahn
Partner
Minneapolis

P 612-367-8706

F 612-333-6798
connie.lahn@btlaw.com

i

Philip J. Faccenda, Jr.
Partner
South Bend

P 574-237-1148
F 574-237-1125
philip.faccenda@btlaw.com
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http://www.btlaw.com/
https://twitter.com/BTLawNews

Karen A. McGee
Of Counsel (Retired)
Washington, D.C.

P 202-408-6932

F 202-289-1330
karen.mcgee@btlaw.com
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Terri L. Bruksch
Partner
Indianapolis

P 317-231-7246
F 317-231-7433
terri.bruksch@btlaw.com

Michael A. Carrillo
Partner

Chicago

P 312-214-4817

F 312-759-5646
mcarrillo@btlaw.com

Andrew J. Detherage
Partner

Indianapolis, Los Angeles
P 317-231-7717

F 317-231-7433
andy.detherage@btlaw.com
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Richard J. Hall
Partner
Indianapolis

P 317-231-7516
F 317-231-7433
richard.hall@btlaw.com



Jeffrey A. Hopper
Partner
Indianapolis

P 317-231-7552
F 317-231-7433
jeffrey.hopper@btlaw.com

J. Scott Troeger
Of Counsel (Retired)

P 574-296-2522
scott.troeger@btlaw.com
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Melissa A. Vallone
Partner

Chicago

P 312-214-8314

F 312-759-5646
melissa.vallone@btlaw.com

Kenneth J. Yerkes
Partner
Indianapolis

P 317-231-7513
F 317-231-7433
ken.yerkes@btlaw.com



